● Die-cast aluminum optimize the best heat dissipation management as the main part of the fixture, which effectively
improves the LED efficiency.
● Durable surface coating powder spraying and fully sealed tempered glass can extend the durability of the fixture.
Construction
● Optics(NEMA Type): 7Hx7V.
● Scalable Lumen Packages from 2,050 to 19,000 Lumens.
● The use of advanced refraction and reflection optical design concepts provides an optimal combination of
vertical and horizontal illumination.

SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DEC SERIES LED FLOOD LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
DEC
Note：1. 15W,27W,40W,65W only suitable for knuckle and trunnion.
2. 90W,120W only suitable for slipfitter and
yoke.
3. CCT Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K).
A  15W
B   27W
C   40W
D   65W
E   90W
F120 120W
Wattage
LV  120-277V
Voltage
CCT³
Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P
With Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NemaMounting
TR¹   Trunnion
KN¹   Knuckle
YK²   Yoke
SP²    Slipfitter
Updated date: 2022-04-07
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
DIMENSIONS